A4 Diocese of Bristol

% Creating connections BRISTOL DIOCESE CONFIRMATION SERVICES - 2022
Date Day Time Venue Incumbent/Contact Person Email Address
16 April 2022 Saturday 8.00pm Bristol Cathedral Canon Nicola Stanley canon.precentor@bristol-cathedral.co.uk
08 May 2022 Sunday 4.00pm St Paul's, Covingham, Swindon - also LEP service Revd Trudie Wigley rev.trudie@wigley.org.uk
08 May 2022 Sunday 10:00am Bath Road Methodist - also LEP service Revd Canon Simon Stevenette simon.stevenette @gmail.com
16 May 2022 Monday 7.30pm St Mary the Virgin, Marshfield, Chippenham Revd Canon Sally Wheeler marshfield.benefice@gmail.com
17 May 2022 Tuesday 7.30pm Clifton College, Bristol Revd Simon Chapman chaplain@cliftoncollege.com
07 June 2022 Tuesday 7.30pm Easton Christian Family Centre Easton, Bristol Revd David Moore dm.ecfc@outlook.com
12 June 2022 Sunday 4.00pm St Barnabas, Swindon Revd Dr Catherine Mark Okoronkwo |cathymarko@yahoo.co.uk
22 November 2022 Tuesday 7.30pm Holy Trinity, Westbury-on-Trym, Bristol Revd Andre Hart vicar@westbury-parish-church.org.uk
02 November 2022 Wednesday |7.30pm St Martin's, Knowle, Bristol Revd Becky Waring revbeckywaring@gmail.com
06 November 2022 Sunday 4.00pm Malmesbury Abbey Revd Steve Wilkinson rector@woodbridgegroup.co.uk
14 November 2022 Monday 7.30pm Holy Trinity, Bradley Stoke, Bristol Revd Dr Rod Symmons rod.symmons@bristoldiocese.org
04 December 2022 Sunday 10:00am Bristol Cathedral Canon Nicola Stanley canon.precentor@bristol-cathedral.co.uk

All confirmations are open to all deaneries. Please be in touch with the contact person for the specific confirmation service if you want to send candidates.
Alternatively, please contact Anita Van Wyk at the Bishop of Bristol's office ( anita.vanwyk@bristoldiocese.org ).
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